
Schützenkreis Nienburg / Weser e.V.  Obmann Großkaliber - Sport & Gebrauchspistole Frank Thäte

1. SG Stolzenau 1

Name 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde Gesamt

Rüdiger Peter 370 366 366 1102

Frank Thäte 367 374 358 1099

Bruno Buczek 362 369 365 1096

Gesamt 3297

2. SV Haselhorn

Name 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde Gesamt

T.Mitko 366 359 355 1080

Friedhelm Kleine 360 365 349 1074

Reinhard Rieke 346 354 360 1060

Gesamt 3214

3. SG Stolzenau 2

Name 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde Gesamt

Lars Warnke 361 353 362 1076

Andreas Olkiewicz 355 346 367 1068

Alexanser Baschab 348 360 346 1054

Rundenwettkampf Zentralfeuerpistole 2019

offene Klasse
Kal. 357 Mag 2.55

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft



Schützenkreis Nienburg / Weser e.V.  Obmann Großkaliber - Sport & Gebrauchspistole Frank Thäte

Rang Name Verein 1. Runde 2.Runde 3. Runde GESAMT

1. Rüdiger Peter SG Stolzenau 370 366 366 1102

2. Frank Thäte SG Stolzenau 367 374 358 1099

3. Bruno Buczek SG Stolzenau 362 369 365 1096

4. T.Mitko SV Haselhorn 366 359 355 1080

5. Lars Warnke SG Stolzenau 361 353 362 1076

6. Friedhelm Kleine SV Haselhorn 360 365 349 1074

7. Andreas Olkiewicz SG Stolzenau 355 346 367 1068

8. Reinhard Rieke SV Haselhorn 346 354 360 1060

9. Alexanser Baschab SG Stolzenau 348 360 346 1054

10. Ingo Hainke SchV Leeseringen 334 350 367 1051

11. Markus Harmsen SG Stolzenau 344 344 350 1038

12. Friedhelm Meyer SV Haselhorn 341 330 317 988

13. Sybille Mohr SG Stolzenau 275 300 308 883

14. Nandino Linnemann SG Stolzenau 334 328 167 829

15. H.Eickoff SV Haselhorn 271 271

Rundenwettkampf Zentralfeuerpistole 2019

Ergebnisliste

Kal. 357 Mag 2.55
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